
Kennedy Krieger High School 2020-2021 

Employment Calendar – 11 Month Staff 
3825 Greenspring Avenue 

Baltimore, MD  21211 

Phone for the High School:  443-923-7800 
 

 18-26 

 29-30 

June 2020  

Paid Leave 

Professional Days 

  

 
 

 1-2 

  3 

  6 

July 2020 (No School on Fridays during the summer) 

Professional Day 

Independence Day - HOLIDAY 

First Day of summer session for 11 month students 

First day of summer session for 11 month students  
 

 

  5 

 24-25 

 26-28 

 31 

August 2020 

Last day of summer session 

Paid Leave 

Professional Day 

First day of school  - all students return to school 

 

  7 

 28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

September 2020 

Labor Day – HOLIDAY 

  Paid Leave - YOM KIPPUR 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

 

October 2020 

 
 

  3 

  4 

 25 

 26 

 27 

November 2020 

Professional Day – no school for students 

Last day of Quarter 1- school in session 

Paid Leave 

  Thanksgiving – HOLIDAY 

Paid Leave 

  

 24 

 25 

 28-31 

December 2020 

Paid Leave 

Christmas  – HOLIDAY 

Paid Leave 

  

  1 

  4 

 18 

 21 

 22 

 

January 2021 

New Year’s Day - HOLIDAY  

Students and Staff return to school from Winter Break 

Dr. Martin Luther King’s Birthday - HOLIDAY 

Last day of Quarter 2 – school in session 

Professional Day – no school for students 

 

 15 

February 2021 

President’s Day – Paid Leave 
 

 29-31 

  

 

March 2021 

Spring Break– Paid Leave 

 

 

 

 1-2, 5 

  6 

 12 

April 2021 

Spring Break– Paid Leave 

Students and Staff  return to school from Spring Break/Last day of Quarter 3 – school in session 

Professional Day – no school for students 

  

  3 

 31 

May 2021 

Professional Day – no school for students -Make-up snow day #6 (if needed) 

  Memorial Day – HOLIDAY 

 

 11 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 

June 2021 

Last day of School – school in session 

Professional Day – no school for students - Make-up snow day #1 (if needed)                                          

Professional Day – no school for students - Make-up snow day #2 (if needed)  

Professional Day – no school for students - Make-up snow day #3 (if needed)  

Professional Day – no school for students - Make-up snow day #4 (if needed)  

Professional Day – no school for students - Make-up snow day #5 (if needed) 

 Summer Hours: Mon – Thurs 7:45 a.m. – 1:15 p.m. 

Regular Hours:  Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri. 7:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.  Wed. 7:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 

In the event of late openings or cancellations due to weather, KKHS follows the Baltimore City Public 

Schools. Kennedy Krieger School Programs do not follow Baltimore City heat related closings.  If 

cancellations result in changes to calendar days KKHS will notify families. 

This calendar represents 180 days for ten month students and 199 days for eleven month students.  This 

calendar provides 1186 hours for ten month students and 1290 hours for eleven month students. 
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